Branson Junior High
263 Buccaneer Blvd.

Branson Missouri 65616

Phone (417) 334-3087

Game Schedule
Jr. High Boys Basketball

Fax

11/03/20

2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Mon 12/07/20 Republic 8th Grade Branson 5:30 pm
Junior High
Mon 12/07/20 Republic 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Thu 12/10/20 Nixa 7th Grade Nixa 5:30 pm
Thu 12/10/20 Nixa 8th Grade Nixa 5:30 pm
Thu 12/17/20 Willard 8th Grade Branson Jr. 5:30 pm
High
Thu 12/17/20 Willard 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Tue 01/05/21 Ozark 8th Grade Ozark 5:30 pm
Tue 01/05/21 Ozark 7th Grade Ozark 5:30 pm
Thu 01/07/21 Carl Junction 8th Grade Branson 5:30 pm
Junior High
Thu 01/07/21 Carl Junction 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Mon 01/11/21 Rogersville 7th Grade Rogersville 5:00 pm
Mon 01/11/21 Rogersville 8th Grade Rogersville 5:00 pm
Tue 01/12/21 Carthage 8th Grade Branson 5:30 pm
Junior High
Tue 01/12/21 Carthage 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Thu 01/14/21 Neosho 7th Grade Neosho 5:30 pm
Thu 01/14/21 Neosho 8th Grade Neosho 5:30 pm
Tue 01/19/21 Reeds Spring 8th Grade Branson 5:30 pm
Junior High
Tue 01/19/21 Reeds Spring 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Thu 01/21/21 Joplin 7th Grade Cedalr Ridge 5:30 pm
nt.
Thu 01/21/21 Joplin 8th Grade Branson 5:30 pm
Junior High
Mon 01/25/21 Reed Springfield 8th Grade  Branson Jr. 5:30 pm
High
Mon 01/25/21 Reed Springfield 7th Grade Springfield 5:30 pm
Thu 01/28/21 Webb City 8th Grade Webb City 5:30 pm
Thu 01/28/21 Webb City 7th Grade Webb City 5:30 pm
02/01/21--02/04/21  8th Grade COC Tournament 8th Grade  Carl Junction TBA
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